Check Valves - Gate, Check, & Low Pressure Valves

Check Valves

o

The T-451NL Brass Swing Check Valve
features a full-pattern no lead cast brass
body. The large seat and disc sealing surface,
along with a forged brass hinge pin, assure
smooth and non-binding disc operation. The
tee-pattern body permits use in both vertical
and horizontal installations.
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T-45TNL

Configuration

T_451 NL / S_451 NL 105-101 1/4" FNPT x FNPT T-451 150 25
105-101NL 1/4" FNPT x FNPT T-451NL 150 25
No Lead Forged Brass Swing
Check Valve 105-102 3/8” FNPT x FNPT T-451 150 25
Third-party tested and certifid; 105-102NL 3/8” FNPT x FNPT T-451NL 150 25
NSF/ANSI 61 (NL Only) 105-103 172" FNPT x FNPT T-451 150 25
zotwe P 105-103NL 172" FNPT x FNPT T-451NL 150 25
» 105-104 3/4” FNPT x FNPT T-451 120 20
105-104NL 3/4" FNPT x FNPT T-451NL 120 20
105-105 1" FNPT x FNPT T-451 90 15
105-105NL 1" FNPT x FNPT T-451NL 90 15
105-106 1-1/4” FNPT x FNPT T-451 48 8
SA5INL 105-106NL 1-1/4" FNPT x FNPT T-451NL 48 8
105-107 1-1/2" FNPT x FNPT T-451 36 6
105-107NL 1-1/2" FNPT x FNPT T-451NL 36 6
105-108 2" FNPT x FNPT T-451 18 3
105-108NL 2" FNPT x FNPT T-451NL 18 3
105-109 2-1/2" FNPT x FNPT T-451 12 2
105-109NL 2-1/2" FNPT x FNPT T-451NL 12 2
105-110 3” FNPT x FNPT T-451 6 1
105-110NL & FNPT x FNPT T-451NL 6 1
105-111 4" FNPT x FNPT T-451 6 1
105-111NL 4" FNPT x FNPT T-451NL 6 1
105-203 172" Sweat x Sweat S-451 150 25
105-203NL 1/2" Sweat x Sweat S-451NL 150 25
105-204 3/4" Sweat x Sweat S-451 120 20
105-204NL 3/4" Sweat x Sweat S-451NL 120 20
105-205 1" Sweat x Sweat S-451 72 12
105-205NL 1" Sweat x Sweat S-451NL 72 12
105-206 1-1/4" Sweat x Sweat S-451 48 8
105-206NL 1-1/4" Sweat x Sweat S-451NL 48 8
105-207 1-1/2" Sweat x Sweat S-451 36 6
105-207NL 1-1/2" Sweat x Sweat S-451NL 36 6
105-208 2" Sweat x Sweat S-451 18 3
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Gate, Check, & Low Pressure Valves - Check Valves
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T_451 NL / S_451 NL 105-208NL 2" Sweat x Sweat S-451NL 18
. 105-209 2-1/2" Sweat x Sweat S-451 6
...Continued
105-209NL 2-1/2" Sweat x Sweat S-451NL 6
105-210 3" Sweat x Sweat S-451 6
105-210NL & Sweat x Sweat S-451NL 6
P_451 NL 105-003NL 1/2” Press x Press P-451NL 150
105-004NL 3/4” Press x Press P-451NL 108
LegendPress® No Lead Forged
m . 105-005NL 1" Press x Press P-451NL 72
Brass Swing Check Valve
LU : . 105-006NL 1-1/4" Press x Press P-451NL 48
> Third-party tested and certified;
- NSF/ANSI 61 (NL Only) 105-007NL 1-1/2" Press x Press P-451NL 36
< 2o0cwe 105-008NL 2" Press x Press P-451NL 18
L
L
o T-453NL / S-453NL 05303 172" FNPT x FNPT T-453 150
; 105-303NL 1/2” FNPT x FNPT T-453NL 150
No Lead Cast Bronze Y-Pattern 105-304 3/4” FNPT x FNPT T-453 100
(@) Check Valve ) * )
| Third-party tested and certified; 105-304NL 3/4 FNPT x FNPT T-453NL 100
w NSF/ANSI 61 (NL Only) 105-305 1 FNPT x FNPT T-453 70
X Conforms to MSS 5P-80 105-305NL 1" FNPT x FNPT T-453NL 70
! Max temp 365°F
300 CWP, 150 WSP 105-306 1-1/4" FNPT x FNPT T-453 42
8 105-306NL 1-1/4" FNPT x FNPT T-453NL 42
I 105-307 1-1/2" FNPT x FNPT T-453 30
o 105-307NL 1-1/2" FNPT x FNPT T-453NL 30
~ 105-308 2" FNPT x FNPT T-453 20
E 105-308NL 2" FNPT x FNPT T-453NL 20
< T-453NL
() 105-403 1/2" Sweat x Sweat S-453 150
105-403NL 1/2” Sweat x Sweat S-453NL 150
105-404 3/4” Sweat x Sweat S-453 100
105-404NL 3/4" Sweat x Sweat S-453NL 100
105-405 1" Sweat x Sweat S-453 70
105-405NL 1" Sweat x Sweat S-453NL 70
105-406 1-1/4" Sweat x Sweat S-453 42
105-406NL 1-1/4" Sweat x Sweat S-453NL 42
105-407 1-1/2” Sweat x Sweat S-453 30
105-407NL 1-1/2" Sweat x Sweat S-453NL 30
105-408 2" Sweat x Sweat S-453 20
105-408NL 2" Sweat x Sweat S-453NL 20
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Check Valves - Gate, Check, & Low Pressure Valves

Certifications Part No. Configuration

T-455NL / S-455NL ' 12 FNPT x FNPT T-455 224 28

. 105-443NL 1/2" FNPT x FNPT T-455NL 224 28
No Lead Cast Bronze In-Line

Spring Check Valve 105-444 3/4 FNPT x FNPT T-455 144 18
_ » 105-444NL 3/4" FNPT x FNPT T-455NL 144 18
Third-party tested and certified;
NSF/ANSI 61 (NL Only) 105-445 1" FNPT x FNPT T-455 72 18
g’géw 200°F @ Z5psi 105-445NL 17 FNPT x FNPT T-455NL 72 18
105-446 1-1/4" FNPT x FNPT T-455 48 12
105-446NL 1-1/4" FNPT x FNPT T-455NL 48 12
105-447 1-1/2" FNPT x FNPT T-455 32 8
105-447NL 1-1/2" FNPT x FNPT T-455NL 32 8
105-448 2" FNPT x FNPT T-455 24 6
105-448NL 2" FNPT x FNPT T-455NL 24 6
T-451NL
105-463 172" Sweat x Sweat S-455 204 34
105-463NL 1/2" Sweat x Sweat S-455NL 204 34
105-464 3/4" Sweat x Sweat S-455 120 40
105-464NL 3/4" Sweat x Sweat S-455NL 120 40
105-465 1” Sweat x Sweat S-455 72 18
105-465NL 1" Sweat x Sweat S-455NL 72 18
: 105-466 1-1/4" Sweat x Sweat S-455 48 12
S-451NL 105-466NL 1-1/4" Sweat x Sweat S-455NL 48 12
105-467 1-1/2" Sweat x Sweat S-455 36 12
105-467NL 1-1/2" Sweat x Sweat S-455NL 36 12
105-468 2" Sweat x Sweat S-455 24 12
105-468NL 2" Sweat x Sweat S-455NL 24 12
T-450N|. / S-45ONL 105-423NL 1/2" FNPT x FNPT T-450NL 80 1
. 105-424NL 3/4" FNPT x FNPT T-450NL 60 1
No Lead Cast Bronze In-Line 105-425NL 1" FNPT x FNPT T-450NL 48 1
Spring Check Valve : % :
_ . 105-426NL 1-1/4" FNPT x FNPT T-450NL 36 1
Third-party tested and certified;
NSF/ANSI 61 (NL Only) 105-427NL 1-1/2" FNPT x FNPT T-450NL 24 1
Max temp 200°F 105-428NL 2" FNPT x FNPT T-450NL 12 1
200 CWP _—— x
I : 'i-a E.j 105-430NL 3" FNPT x FNPT T-450NL 4 1
: 105-431NL 4" FNPT x FNPT T-450NL 2 1
105-413NL 1/2" Sweat x Sweat S-450NL 100 10
p— ( . 105-414NL 3/4" Sweat x Sweat S-450NL 80 10
& W 105-415NL 1" Sweat x Sweat S-450NL 60 10
- T-450NL 105-416NL 1-1/4" Sweat x Sweat S-450NL 40 5
105-417NL 1-1/2" Sweat x Sweat S-450NL 30 5
105-418NL 2" Sweat x Sweat S-450NL 20 5

S-450NL
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Gate, Check, & Low Pressure Valves - Check Valves

P_450NL 105-453NL

105-454NL
LegendPress® No Lead Forged S —
Brass In-Line Check Valve i
1S0 9002, 200 CWP LT £ B
ANSI/NSF 372 105-457NL
- 105-458NL
Stz
LS
L1TE
N
200 |
%06 ()
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P-450NL

INNOVATION

1/2”
3/4”

1-1/4”
1-1/2"

Press x Press
Press x Press
Press x Press
Press x Press
Press x Press

Press x Press

P-450NL
P-450NL
P-450NL
P-450NL
P-450NL
P-450NL

We continuously seek and implement new ideas, products, and processes to help

improve performance and efficiency for our customers.
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Commercial Cast Iron Valves

The T-303 OS & Y Gate Valve is made of O] ’ =9
durable cast iron and features IBBM design @ | E @)
and a rising screw-and-yoke stem design. @ ] ®@
The castiron allows the valve to resist 8 iy ®
pipeline stress and distortion. The surfaces ® ®
are primed and coated twice with paint to Q@ ©
enhance corrosion resistance. The T-303's @
seats and wedge create a positive drip-tight ® il

seal when closed, but also allow the valve ® \ ’ ®)

to maintain full flow when open to minimize
pressure drops.

Certifications . Configuration

T_303 116-121 2" Flange x Flange T-303 1 1
. 116-122 2-1/2" Flange x Flange T-303 1 1
Cast Iron Rising Stem OS & Y 16123 - . . 203 .
Gate Valve i ange x rlange i
7)) B 116-124 4" Flange x Flange T-303 11
m Rising Stem
> IBBM design ) 116-125 5" Flange x Flange T-303 1 1
Meets MSS SP-70 "
116-126 6 Flange x Flange T-303 1 1
-l 200 CWP, 125 WSP, Class 125 d g
< 116-127 8" Flange x Flange T-303 1 1
> 116-128 10" Flange x Flange T-303 1 1
&I 116-129 12" Flange x Flange T-303 1 1
O
Ll
E T_301 116-101 2" Flange x Flange T-301 1 1
E L 116-102 2-1/2" Flange x Flange T-301 1 1
O Cast Iron Non-Rising Stem 16103 » - - 301 .
O Gate Valve i ange x rlange i
1BBM design 116-104 4 Flange x Flange T-301 1 1
Meets MSS SP-70 116-105 5" Flange x Flange T-301 1 1
200 CWP, 125 WSP. Class 125 116-106 6" Flange x Flange T-301 1 1
116-107 8" Flange x Flange T-301 1 1
116-108 10" Flange x Flange T-301 1 1
116-109 12" Flange x Flange T-301 1 1
T_311 116-201 2" Flange x Flange T-311 1 1
. 116-202 2-1/2" Flange x Flange T-311 1 1
Cast Iron Swing Check Valve
116-203 3" Flange x Flange T-311 1 1
IBBM design ;
Meets MSS SP-71 116-204 4 Flange x Flange T-311 1 1
200 CWP, 125 WSP, Class 125 116-205 5" Flange x Flange T-311 1 1
116-206 6" Flange x Flange T-311 1 1
116-207 8" Flange x Flange T-311 1 1
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Commercial Valves - Wafer Check Valves

Certifications

T-312AB

Ductile Iron Twin Disc Silent
Wafer Check Valve with
Aluminum Bronze Disc

Ductile iron body
Twin disc silent check valve
Aluminum bronze disc, EPDM seat
Spring Actuated
200 CWP, 200°F max temp

g

T-312SS

Ductile Iron Twin Disc Silent
Wafer Check Valve with
Stainless Steel Disc

Ductile iron body
Twin disc silent check valve
Stainless steel disc, EPDM seat
Spring Actuated
200 CWP, 200°F max temp

T1-312DI

Ductile Iron Twin Disc Silent
Wafer Check Valve with
Ductile Iron Disc

Ductile iron body

Twin disc silent check valve
Ductile iron disc, EPDM seat
Spring Actuated

200 CWP, 200°F max temp

Stainless Steel Valves

T-750
316 Stainless Steel Check
Valve

Naturally lead free
600 CWP, 125 WSP
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Part No. Configuration

116-221 2" Wafer x Wafer
116-222 2-1/2” Wafer x Wafer
116-223 3" Wafer x Wafer
116-224 4" Wafer x Wafer
116-225 5” Wafer x Wafer
116-226 6" Wafer x Wafer
116-227 8" Wafer x Wafer
116-228 10” Wafer x Wafer
116-229 12" Wafer x Wafer
116-231 2" Wafer x Wafer
116-232 2-1/2” Wafer x Wafer
116-233 3" Wafer x Wafer
116-234 4" Wafer x Wafer
116-235 5” Wafer x Wafer
116-236 6" Wafer x Wafer
116-237 8" Wafer x Wafer
116-238 10” Wafer x Wafer
116-239 12" Wafer x Wafer
116-241 2" Wafer x Wafer
116-242 2-1/2” Wafer x Wafer
116-243 3" Wafer x Wafer
116-244 4" Wafer x Wafer
116-245 5” Wafer x Wafer
116-246 6" Wafer x Wafer
116-247 8" Wafer x Wafer
116-248 10” Wafer x Wafer
116-249 12" Wafer x Wafer
113-433 172" FNPT x FNPT

113-434 3/4" FNPT x FNPT

113-435 1" FNPT x FNPT

113-436 1-1/4" FNPT x FNPT

113-437 1-1/2" FNPT x FNPT

113-438 2" FNPT x FNPT

T-312AB
T-312AB
T-312AB
T-312AB
T-312AB
T-312AB
T-312AB
T-312AB
T-312AB

T-312SS
T-312SS
T-312SS
T-312SS
T-312SS
T-312SS
T-312SS
T-312SS
T-312SS

T-312DI
T-312DI
T-312DI
T-312DI
T-312DI
T-312DI
T-312DI
T-312DI
T-312DI

T-750
T-750
T-750
T-750
T-750
T-750

18
12

18
12

18
12

100
80
60
40
24
16
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Cast iron valves have a full freight allowance of $3000 net or more to one destination in the continental United States.
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Potable Systems - LegendPress®

105-003NL  1/2”
105-004NL  3/4”
105-006NL 17
105-006NL  1-1/4"
105-007NL  1-1/2"

P-451NL

No Lead Forged Brass Swing
Check Valve

Third-party tested and certified;
NSF/ANSI 61 (NL Only)

200 CWP 105-008NL 2"
=
3\
- {s\. 7
e

105-453NL  1/2”
105-454NL  3/4”
105-455NL 17

P-450NL

No Lead Forged Brass In-Line

Check Valve
105-456NL  1-1/4"
IS0 9002, 200 CWP
ANSI/NSF 372 @p 105-457NL  1-1/2”
— 105-458NL 2"
!‘\:":’

107-143PNL  1/2”
107-144PNL  3/4”

P-521NL

No Lead Forged Brass
Multi-Turn Boiler Drain

Third-party tested and certified;

e

NSF/ANSI 61 (NL only)
125 CWP

107-543PNL  1/2”
107-544PNL  3/4”

R-670PNL

No Lead Forged Brass 1/4-Turn
Boiler Drain Ball Valve

Third-party tested and certified;
NSF/ANSI 61
NSF/ANSI 372

200 CWP i?,

b
[
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Press x Press
Press x Press
Press x Press
Press x Press
Press x Press

Press x Press

Press x Press
Press x Press
Press x Press
Press x Press
Press x Press

Press x Press

Press x MGHT
Press x MGHT

Press x MGHT
Press x MGHT

P-451NL
P-451NL
P-451NL
P-451NL
P-451NL
P-451NL

P-450NL
P-450NL
P-450NL
P-450NL
P-450NL
P-450NL

P-521NL
P-521NL

R-670PNL
R-670PNL

150
108
72
48
36
18

120
96
60
48
24
18

100
100

100
100

25
18
12

10
10

10
10



